TSHA6200, TSHA6201, TSHA6202, TSHA6203
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.9, 24-Aug-11 1 Document Number: 81021
For technical questions, contact: emittertechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Infrared Emitting Diode, 875 nm, GaAlAs
DESCRIPTION

TSHA6202 60 ± 12 875 600
TSHA6203 65 ± 12 875 600
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE PACKAGING REMARKS PACKAGE FORM
TSHA6200 Bulk MOQ: 4000 pcs, 4000 pcs/bulk T-1¾
TSHA6201 Bulk MOQ: 4000 pcs, 4000 pcs/bulk T-1¾
TSHA6202 Bulk MOQ: 4000 pcs, 4000 pcs/bulk T-1¾
TSHA6203 Bulk MOQ: 4000 pcs, 4000 pcs/bulk T-1¾
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
TSHA6200, TSHA6201, TSHA6202, TSHA6203
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors